
Earth MonthAPRIL 1-22, 2019

April 1–22 
9 a.m.–5 p.m.
Clothing Collection:  
Drop off gently worn donations

Wednesday, April 3
12–1 p.m.
Sustainability Committee  
Meeting and Lunch

Thursday, April 4
4:15 p.m
LaFarm volunteering  
sponsored by LaFFCo

Monday, April 8
12:15–1 p.m.
Sustainability Careers  
Alumni Panel and Lunch

Wednesday, April 10
10:30 a.m.–3 p.m.
Employee Wellness Fair

Thursday, April 11
4:15 p.m.
LaFarm volunteering  
sponsored by LaFFCo 
Friday, April 12
4:30 p.m. 
Relay for Life

Saturday, April 13
10 a.m.–12 p.m. 
Downtown Easton  
Winter Farmers’ Market

Tuesday, April 16
9 a.m.–3 p.m.
Electronics Recycling
7:30 p.m.
Jones Lecture, Colton Chapel
“As Climate Threat Mounts,  
A Call for Public Engagement  
and Action,” 
Dr. Michael Mann

Wednesday, April 17
5–8 p.m. 
Farm to Table Dinner

Thursday, April 18
4:30 p.m.
Yoga at LaFarm

Monday, April 22
12:15–1 p.m.
Sustainable Fashion: Resale  
Clothing with a Social Impact
3-6 p.m.
Earth Fest: Live music, games,  
food vendors, sustainable crafts, 
pop-up clothing swap

Saturday, April 27
Sign up at GivePulse  
for time slot
Lafapalooza 
10 a.m.–12 p.m.
Downtown Easton  
Winter Farmers’ Market

FOR MORE  
INFO VISIT

sustainability.lafayette.edu  
for details, locations, 

sign-ups, and much more. 


